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The Information Age is characterised by a tremendous increase in information sharing and 

exchange within an interconnected, globalised and knowledge-driven economy. STT GDC’s 

portfolio of connectivity services serves not only to facilitate, but also accelerate this sharing 

and exchange in our data centres, be it for interworking among internal systems, collaborating 

with business partners, or accessing telecommunications networks and cloud services.

CLOUD CONNECT

Cloud Connect allows you to connect 
to the cloud securely through our 
partner, Megaport, a leading provider 
of SDN-based elastic interconnection 
solution. Experience on-demand agile 
and scalable connectivity to various 
Cloud providers such as Alibaba 
Cloud, Amazon Web Services (AWS), 
Google Cloud Platform, Microsoft 
Azure and more.

CROSS CONNECT

Cross Connect delivers direct and 

reliable connections to multiple 

carriers, internet services and cloud 

service providers. Available in fibre 

and unshielded twisted pair (UTP), 

with a variety of connectors. 

METRO CONNECT

Metro Connect is a secure and 

dedicated point-to-point connection 

between any STT GDC data centres 

or a STT GDC data centre and a 

carrier hotel in Singapore. Gain 

access to network service providers, 

business partners and a whole host 

of business opportunities.

Bandwidth Options

From 1Mbps up to 10Gbps  

Interfaces

1 Gbps: 1000Base-LX

10 Gbps: 10GBase-LR

Network Topology

Point-to-Point

Bandwidth Options

1 Gbps, 10 Gbps

Interfaces

1 Gbps: 1000BaseTX/SX/LX

10 Gbps: 10GBase-SR/LR

Network Topology

Point-to-Point

Cable Type

Fibre, UTP

Media Type

Fibre: 

- Single Mode Fibre

- Multi Mode Fibre

Interface Type

Fibre:  SC, LC

UTP: RJ45

FLEXIBILIT Y 
Minimal contractual lock-in 

with the option of monthly contract 

terms, and available across a 

range of bandwidths.

MANAGEABILIT Y 
One provider, one bill to meet  

your multiple colocation and 

connectivity needs.

AGILIT Y 
Order and manage services online via 

STT GDC’s customer portal.

Benefits

Connectivity Services For Your Business



METRO CONNECT

Public cloud providers

Other STT GDC data centres Carrier hotel

STT GDC data centre

Meet-me-room Meet-me-room

CLOUD CONNECT DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESSIP TRANSIT

Internet

CROSS CONNECT CROSS CONNECT

DEDIC ATED INTERNET 
ACCESS 

Dedicated Internet Access provides 
guaranteed bandwidth and 
uninterrupted connectivity to meet 
your business needs. 

IP TR ANSIT 

IP Transit offers expansive global 
reach with optimal performance for 
international connectivity coverage to 
multiple transit providers and Internet 
Exchanges.

Bandwidth Options

From 10Mbps up to 10Gbps   

IP Address Format

IPv4 and IPv6 available 

Burstable Scheme

Yes

Interfaces

1G 1000BaseTX/SX/LX

10G 10GBase-SR/LR
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All information contained in this brochure (“Information”) is for information purposes only, and is not intended to constitute an offer or contract of any kind. STT GDC does not warrant the 
accuracy, adequacy or completeness of the Information and expressly disclaims all liabilities relating to the Information. STT GDC shall in no event be liable for any damages, loss or expense 
however caused arising from, or in connection with, the use of, or reliance on, the Information. No Information or parts of it may be reproduced, distributed, modified or displayed without the 
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